
SAMEDI   03  AOUT  2024

<<PROMENEURS>>  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 15 partiels kms 7 H 30   ou  14 H 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE 0,0 0
LA FOSSE SANTENAY 8,0 8,0
BURY VAULIARD 3,5 11,5
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 5,0 MESLAND 4,0 15,5
COURGAIN MONTEAUX 3,0 18,5
GENVEVRAY CANGEY 5,0 23,5
COULANGES 11,0 LIMERAY 2,0 25,5
SEILLAC 16,0 POCE-S/CISSE 4,5 30,0
SANTENAY 22,0 AMBOISE 6,5 36,5
TOUCHE-MOREAU SAINT-REGLE 6,0 42,5
ORCHAISE 30,0 SOUVIGNY 3,0 45,5

VALLIERES 4,5 50,0
RILLY par La Goutechalière 5,0 55,0
CHAUMONT-S/LOIRE 6,5 61,5
ONZAIN 3,0 64,5
ORCHAISE 13,5 78,0


